The ISAME & Africa Regional Office Contact details

Dial-in Board Number

STD 022 6121 7900 For assistance in English/Hindi- Dial 1

ISD: +91 22 6121 7900

Team

For Membership Development,
New Club Chartering

IVR Extension

For assistance in Nepali - Dial 2

SUB Extension

Lions Clubs — 1
Leo Clubs - 2

Contact Details
newclubs@lionsclubs.org

ISAMELeos@lionsclubs.org

lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

Member Support, Dues,

Member Service — 1

memberservicecenter@lionsclubs.org

lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

Claims 2 Clu.b Dues & Payment — 2 india.DGclaims@lionsclubs.org
Claims - 3
GAT.CA6@lionsclubs.org
. niloufer.baria@lionsclubs.org
Global Action Team 3 Dhruvi.Mamania@lionsclubs.org
Sunayna.Mahtani@lionsclubs.org
Club Supplies or Shipment 4 lionsindia@lionsclubs.org
related queries clubsuppliesisame@lionsclubs.org
Icifindia@lionsclubs.org
LCIF Donations - 1 Armeen.Ichhaporia@lionsclubs.org
Lions Clubs International 5 LCIF Grants — 2 Puja.Tanya@lionsclubs.org

Foundation

LCIF Campaign 100 & LCIFI -3
CSR-4

Rashmi.Wills@lionsclubs.org
Pragati.Kulkarni@lionsclubs.org
lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

Learning and Development
Programs

Institutes — 1
Leadership Grants - 2

institutes@lionsclubs.org
Anahita.Munshi@lionsclubs.org
Sakshi.Agarwal@lionsclubs.org

Legal & Compliance

If phone lines are busy - please leave a voice message and we shall get back to you

lionsindia@lionsclubs.org
Helen.rodrigues@lionsclubs.org

Your call is very important to us.
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				Dial-in Board Number 

				STD 022 6121 7900           For assistance in English/Hindi- Dial 1

				ISD: +91 22 6121 7900               For assistance in Nepali - Dial 2

				Team		IVR Extension		SUB Extension		Contact Details

				For Membership Development, New Club Chartering		1				newclubs@lionsclubs.org

								Lions Clubs – 1 		ISAMELeos@lionsclubs.org

								Leo Clubs - 2		lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

				Member Support, Dues, Claims 		2				memberservicecenter@lionsclubs.org 

								Member Service – 1		lionsindia@lionsclubs.org 

								Club Dues & Payment – 2		india.DGclaims@lionsclubs.org

								Claims - 3



				Global Action Team		3				GAT.CA6@lionsclubs.org 

										niloufer.baria@lionsclubs.org 

										Dhruvi.Mamania@lionsclubs.org

										Sunayna.Mahtani@lionsclubs.org

				Club Supplies or Shipment related queries		4				lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

										clubsuppliesisame@lionsclubs.org 

				Lions Clubs International Foundation		5				lcifindia@lionsclubs.org

								LCIF Donations – 1		Armeen.Ichhaporia@lionsclubs.org

								LCIF Grants – 2		Puja.Tanya@lionsclubs.org   

								LCIF Campaign 100 & LCIFI – 3		Rashmi.Wills@lionsclubs.org

								CSR – 4		Pragati.Kulkarni@lionsclubs.org

										lionsindia@lionsclubs.org 

				Learning and Development Programs 		6		Institutes – 1		institutes@lionsclubs.org

								Leadership Grants - 2		Anahita.Munshi@lionsclubs.org 

										Sakshi.Agarwal@lionsclubs.org 

				Legal & Compliance		7				lionsindia@lionsclubs.org

										Helen.rodrigues@lionsclubs.org    

				Your call is very important to us.

				If phone lines are busy - please leave a voice message and we shall get back to you
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